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W Team Name First Name Last Name Score

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 CHARLES S 100
ONSITE SHOOTERS MIKE CLAYTON 99
NOTHING BUT DUST JASON DALLMANN 98
NOTHING BUT DUST TYLER BURNETT 97
AIR FORCE VILLAGE REED BEVERIDGE 96
RALPH WINNINGHAM DAVID SCHLAMEUS 94
NOTHING BUT DUST STEVE HORTON 94
LARRY HUGHES JIM MILLER 94

L LARRY HUGHES ANISSA BANKS 93
HL CATTLE ROSS DICKERSON 93
LARRY HUGHES KEITH BANKS 92

L RALPH WINNINGHAM LORRAINE LAWRANCE 92
AIR FORCE VILLAGE TOM DERA 92
HL CATTLE WAYNE SWAIM 92
ONSITE SHOOTERS HUNTER EITZE 92
NOTHING BUT DUST LUKE GULICK 92
EZBEL 2 TRAVIS B 91
RALPH WINNINGHAM SCOTT CAUDELL 91
VIETNAM BATTLEFIELD TOURS YANCY MILLER 91
WAV ELECTRIC SERVICES MARTIN JONES 91
EZBEL 2 BRUCE B 90
RALPH WINNINGHAM RALPH WINNINGHAM 90
AIR FORCE VILLAGE ANDY ULSHER 90
HL CATTLE ROYCE RENFRO 90
HL CATTLE MIKE WINNINGHAM 90
LARRY HUGHES ALBERT GARZA 89

W JOHN BRANUM JOEL HOOTS 89
L NOTHING BUT DUST KAREN GULICK 89

GENE BARBER MAC GREER 87
EZBEL 1 SMILEY 86
EZBEL 2 TAYLOR R 86
GENE BARBER DOLF LOWE 86
AIR FORCE VILLAGE ED HUGHES 86
VIETNAM BATTLEFIELD TOURS LEAVIE MILLER 86
EZBEL 1 JR 85
EZBEL 2 BOBBY B 85



 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Individual

ONSITE SHOOTERS BOBBY ELIZANDO 85
LUNA LOCAL 107 GARY SPEEGLE 84
SILVER EAGLE MICHAEL JOHNSTON 84
LARRY HUGHES STEVEN RECKER 84
EZBEL 2 RYAN G 84
VIETNAM BATTLEFIELD TOURS KENNY KOTARA 84
JOHN BRANUM KENDALL STEVENS 84

Y AIR FORCE VILLAGE PARKER BEVERIDGE 83
W VIETNAM BATTLEFIELD TOURS ED STITELER 83

NORTON LEWIS PRINTING GARY ROARK 82
SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 KYLE S 81

Y JOHN BRANUM CHASE KENDALL 81
HUNTER'S CLAY BUSTERS DANNY MARTINEZ 79
LONE OAK VILLAGE SNAPPLE SLAY 79
VIETNAM BATTLEFIELD TOURS HANK STITELER 79
WAV ELECTRIC SERVICES AARON WYNN 78

W WAV ELECTRIC SERVICES JOSUE LOPEZ 78
W WAV ELECTRIC SERVICES BRUCE KUKER 78

LONE OAK VILLAGE JARED LAWRENCE 77
GENE BARBER RAMIRO ARRIAGA 77

W WAV ELECTRIC SERVICES DENNIS WYNN 77
SILVER EAGLE JIM GIEPTNER 76
GENE BARBER MARK GAINEY 76
SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 3 ERIC BENTON 75
EZBEL 1 JOEL GUEL 75

W CAVENDER AUTO FAMILY BRIAN DE JONG 75
MARY DAVIDSON STEVEN DAVIDSON 75

L HUNTER'S CLAY BUSTERS VICKY FOLEY 74
Y CAVENDER AUTO FAMILY WALT MANGOLD 74

HUNTER'S CLAY BUSTERS SAM MARTINEZ 73
NORTON LEWIS PRINTING GENE BARBER 73
JOHN BRANUM JOSE LEGUNA 73
SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 3 RICK A 72
SILVER EAGLE LARRY TRICK 72
LUNA LOCAL 107 RENO HAMMOND 71

L RALPH WINNINGHAM CATHY COOK 71
L HL CATTLE MICHEL RENFRO 71



 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Individual

GENE BARBER PETER SWENSON 70
W CAVENDER AUTO FAMILY JORGE AVALOS 68

HUNTER'S CLAY BUSTERS NEAL JOHANSEN 67
LUNA LOCAL 107 ARTURO DELGADO 66

L HUNTER'S CLAY BUSTERS LOU MORENO 66
EZBEL 1 ISH GARCIA 66
SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 2 BOBBY O 65
SILVER EAGLE ROBERT MITTERER 65

L LONE OAK VILLAGE ASHLEY ARRIAGA 65
Y EZBEL 1 PARKER GONZALES 63

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 2 MIGUEL MARTINEZ 59
L CAVENDER AUTO FAMILY DAWN MANGOLD 57

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 3 JAVIER 56
W NORTON LEWIS PRINTING JUSTIN WILSON 56

MARY DAVIDSON TAYLOR GRIFFIN 56
LUNA LOCAL 107 JIM CURRY 54
TEAM 12B JOHN DAVIDSON 54
NORTON LEWIS PRINTING JAMES HANSON 52
LUNA LOCAL 107 ROY VASQUEZ 51

L LONE OAK VILLAGE SABRINA SLAY 50
TEAM 12B RAY MONTEZ 49

L LONE OAK VILLAGE MEGAN LAWRANCE 48
JOHN BRANUM JOHN BRANUM 45
SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 2 ALBERTO MOTA 40
MARY DAVIDSON NATHAN WRIGHT 31
ONSITE SHOOTERS PHILLIP MARTINEZ 30

W CAVENDER AUTO FAMILY RUBEN BARROS 28
MARY DAVIDSON JESSE MARTINEZ 9



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team

Team Name First Name Last Name Score
NOTHING BUT DUST STEVE HORTON 94
NOTHING BUT DUST JASON DALLMANN 98
NOTHING BUT DUST TYLER BURNETT 97
NOTHING BUT DUST KAREN GULICK 89
NOTHING BUT DUST LUKE GULICK 92

470
LARRY HUGHES JIM MILLER 94
LARRY HUGHES STEVEN RECKER 84
LARRY HUGHES ALBERT GARZA 89
LARRY HUGHES KEITH BANKS 92
LARRY HUGHES ANISSA BANKS 93

452
AIR FORCE VILLAGE ED HUGHES 86
AIR FORCE VILLAGE ANDY ULSHER 90
AIR FORCE VILLAGE REED BEVERIDGE 96
AIR FORCE VILLAGE PARKER BEVERIDGE 83
AIR FORCE VILLAGE TOM DERA 92

447
RALPH WINNINGHAM RALPH WINNINGHAM 90
RALPH WINNINGHAM CATHY COOK 71
RALPH WINNINGHAM LORRAINE LAWRANCE 92
RALPH WINNINGHAM SCOTT CAUDELL 91
RALPH WINNINGHAM DAVID SCHLAMEUS 94

438
EZBEL 2 BRUCE B 90
EZBEL 2 TAYLOR R 86
EZBEL 2 TRAVIS B 91
EZBEL 2 BOBBY B 85
EZBEL 2 RYAN G 84

436



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team

HL CATTLE WAYNE SWAIM 92
HL CATTLE ROYCE RENFRO 90
HL CATTLE MICHEL RENFRO 71
HL CATTLE ROSS DICKERSON 93
HL CATTLE MIKE WINNINGHAM 90

436
VIETNAM BATTLEFIELD TOURS HANK STITELER 79
VIETNAM BATTLEFIELD TOURS ED STITELER 83
VIETNAM BATTLEFIELD TOURS KENNY KOTARA 84
VIETNAM BATTLEFIELD TOURS LEAVIE MILLER 86
VIETNAM BATTLEFIELD TOURS YANCY MILLER 91

423
WAV ELECTRIC SERVICES AARON WYNN 78
WAV ELECTRIC SERVICES JOSUE LOPEZ 78
WAV ELECTRIC SERVICES MARTIN JONES 91
WAV ELECTRIC SERVICES DENNIS WYNN 77
WAV ELECTRIC SERVICES BRUCE KUKER 78

402
GENE BARBER RAMIRO ARRIAGA 77
GENE BARBER MARK GAINEY 76
GENE BARBER DOLF LOWE 86
GENE BARBER PETER SWENSON 70
GENE BARBER MAC GREER 87

396
EZBEL 1 PARKER GONZALES 63
EZBEL 1 ISH GARCIA 66
EZBEL 1 SMILEY 86
EZBEL 1 JR 85
EZBEL 1 JOEL GUEL 75

375
JOHN BRANUM JOHN BRANUM 45
JOHN BRANUM JOSE LEGUNA 73
JOHN BRANUM JOEL HOOTS 89
JOHN BRANUM CHASE KENDALL 81
JOHN BRANUM KENDALL STEVENS 84

372



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team

HUNTER'S CLAY BUSTERS LOU MORENO 66
HUNTER'S CLAY BUSTERS DANNY MARTINEZ 79
HUNTER'S CLAY BUSTERS VICKY FOLEY 74
HUNTER'S CLAY BUSTERS SAM MARTINEZ 73
HUNTER'S CLAY BUSTERS NEAL JOHANSEN 67

359
LUNA LOCAL 107 ARTURO DELGADO 66
LUNA LOCAL 107 ROY VASQUEZ 51
LUNA LOCAL 107 RENO HAMMOND 71
LUNA LOCAL 107 GARY SPEEGLE 84
LUNA LOCAL 107 JIM CURRY 54

326
LONE OAK VILLAGE SNAPPLE SLAY 79
LONE OAK VILLAGE SABRINA SLAY 50
LONE OAK VILLAGE ASHLEY ARRIAGA 65
LONE OAK VILLAGE MEGAN LAWRANCE 48
LONE OAK VILLAGE JARED LAWRENCE 77

319
ONSITE SHOOTERS PHILLIP MARTINEZ 30
ONSITE SHOOTERS BOBBY ELIZANDO 85
ONSITE SHOOTERS HUNTER EITZE 92
ONSITE SHOOTERS MIKE CLAYTON 99

306
CAVENDER AUTO FAMILY JORGE AVALOS 68
CAVENDER AUTO FAMILY RUBEN BARROS 28
CAVENDER AUTO FAMILY BRIAN DE JONG 75
CAVENDER AUTO FAMILY DAWN MANGOLD 57
CAVENDER AUTO FAMILY WALT MANGOLD 74

302
SILVER EAGLE LARRY TRICK 72
SILVER EAGLE MICHAEL JOHNSTON 84
SILVER EAGLE JIM GIEPTNER 76
SILVER EAGLE ROBERT MITTERER 65

297



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team

NORTON LEWIS PRINTING JAMES HANSON 52
NORTON LEWIS PRINTING GARY ROARK 82
NORTON LEWIS PRINTING GENE BARBER 73
NORTON LEWIS PRINTING JUSTIN WILSON 56

263
SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 3 ERIC BENTON 75
SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 3 RICK A 72
SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 3 JAVIER 56

203
SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 KYLE S 81
SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 CHARLES S 100

181
MARY DAVIDSON JESSE MARTINEZ 9
MARY DAVIDSON STEVEN DAVIDSON 75
MARY DAVIDSON TAYLOR GRIFFIN 56
MARY DAVIDSON NATHAN WRIGHT 31

171
SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 2 MIGUEL MARTINEZ 59
SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 2 ALBERTO MOTA 40
SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 2 BOBBY O 65

164
TEAM 12B JOHN DAVIDSON 54
TEAM 12B RAY MONTEZ 49

103



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division -AWARDS

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 CHARLES S 100 HOA

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

LARRY HUGHES ANISSA BANKS 93 LYCH

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

AIR FORCE VILLAGE PARKER BEVERIDGE 83 Youth CH

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

JOHN BRANUM JOEL HOOTS 89

WAV ELECTRIC SERVICES JOSUE LOPEZ 78

WAV ELECTRIC SERVICES BRUCE KUKER 78

WAV ELECTRIC SERVICES DENNIS WYNN 77

CAVENDER AUTO FAMILY BRIAN DE JONG 75

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

AIR FORCE VILLAGE PARKER BEVERIDGE 83

JOHN BRANUM CHASE KENDALL 81

CAVENDER AUTO FAMILY WALT MANGOLD 74

EZBEL 1 PARKER GONZALES 63

Team Name First Name Last Name Score
NOTHING BUT DUST STEVE HORTON 94

NOTHING BUT DUST JASON DALLMANN 98

NOTHING BUT DUST TYLER BURNETT 97

NOTHING BUT DUST KAREN GULICK 89

NOTHING BUT DUST LUKE GULICK 92

470

HUNTER'S CLAY BUSTERS LOU MORENO 66

HUNTER'S CLAY BUSTERS DANNY MARTINEZ 79

HUNTER'S CLAY BUSTERS VICKY FOLEY 74

HUNTER'S CLAY BUSTERS SAM MARTINEZ 73

HUNTER'S CLAY BUSTERS NEAL JOHANSEN 67
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